WhatsApp Website
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd
Tel：0757-81808688
Web：www.liteharbor.com
Factory Add：New Industry Area, hecunDanzao Town,Nanhai Foshan City China
提供先进科学的照明技术和光环境
Provide advanced scientif ic lighting technology and light environment

DMX512
LED DIMMING DRIVER
ORDERING GUIDE
   ( EXAMPLE:  X-Light-Ⅰ-A-C1-16W-U-0-10V )
SCHEME
C1 one by one driver
C5  Integrated power supply
POE  RJ45 adaptor
27 (2700K)
30 (3000K)
35 (3500K)
( EXAMPLE:  X-Light-Ⅱ-A-C1-25W-U-0-10V
FAMILY WATTAGE
X-Light-Ⅱ-A
X-Light-Ⅱ-ANC
X-Light-Ⅱ-AGC
VOLTAGE
  U  AC 120V-277V
24V  24V DC
Electrical Specifications
0-10V (Universal Driver:  0-10V,120V/277V)
DMX512
LED DIMMING DRIVER
SCHEME
C1 one by one driver
C5  Integrated power supply
POE  RJ45 adaptor
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
TW (2700K-6000K)
WD6(1800K~3000K)
FINISH
BK (Black)
WH (White)
GY (Grey)
LED PERFORMANCE OPTIC AND MEDIA
CCTCRI OPTIC
24 (24° Spot)
38(36° Narrow Flood)
45 (40° Flood)
HOUSING BASE
TRIM SHAPE
90 (90 CRI)
97 (97 CRI)
27 (2700K)
30 (3000K)
35 (3500K)
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
TW (2700K-6000K)
WD6(1800K~3000K)
FINISH
BK (Black)
WH (White)
GY (Grey)
( SSF) Shallow squre framed ,
 ( DRFL) Depth round frameless,
(SRF) Shallow round framed,
( BRFL) Baffle round frameless,
( DSF) Depth square framed.
16W
20W
25W max
( EXAMPLE:  X-Light-Ⅲ-A-C1-16W-U-0-10V
FAMILY WATTAGE
X-Light-Ⅲ-A
X-Light-Ⅲ-ANC
X-Light-Ⅲ-AGC
VOLTAGE
U  AC 120V-277V
24V  24V DC
42V  42V DC
Electrical Specifications